Yleinen sarja

Sija Yht Teht.
1 428 216
2 410 213
3 408 214
4 404 198
5 399 190
6 388 183
7 384 202
8 383 184
9 382 186

10 373 165
11 367 174
12 359 147
13 357 170
14 338 145
15 295 109
16 294 125
Taitosarja
Sija Yht Teht.
1 213 213
2 212 212
3 212 212
5 203 203
6 203 203
7 202 202
8 202 202
9 198 198
10 197 197
11 196 196
12 195 195
13 187 187
14 179 179
15 168 168
16 156 156

Hiihto

202 lllikainen
190 Narhi

185 Kaotiranta
198 Paloniemi
197 Paakkola
199 Perunka
168 Paukkeri
192 Kauppinen
183 Lang

198 Maatta
181 Kersilo
201 Leinonen
174 Jaaskelainen
184 Makikyro
171 Pesonen
160 Kumpula

Yliaikavah.

Korhonen
Heikkinen
Jokela
Kuusijan
Maatta
Kela
Jalonen
Vélijeesio
Mursu
Heiskanen
Huusko
Kariluoto
Hinkula
Neitola
Sivonen

Jouko
Pekka
Jouni
Markku
Kauko
Vesa
Heikki
Petri
Eero
Anse
Vilho
Tuomo
Heino
Ky0osti
Pekka
Keijo

Veikko
Veikko
Raimo
Risto
Reino
Pentti
Teuwo
Jari
Mauno
Viljo
Mauri
Ensio
vaino
Mikko
Antti

Lamu
Lamu
Lamu
PPMU
Lamu
Lamu
PPMU
PKMU
Kaime
Lamu
Lamu
PPMU
PKMU
Lamu
Kaime
Lamu

Lamu
PPMU
Lamu
Lamu
Lamu
Kaime
Kaime
Lamu
Lamu
PKMU
Lamu
Kaime
PPMU
Lamu
Lamu

Ikahyv.
10
7
9
8
12
6
14
7
13
10
12
11
13
9
15
9

Hiihtoaika
0:37:18
0:43:27
0:45:54
0:39:04
0:39:45
0:38:35
0:54:18
0:42:26
0:46:50
0:39:03
0:47:48
0:37:40
0:51:09
0:46:09
0:52:50
0:58:05

Hiihtoaika
1:17:05
1:30:00
1:12:30
1:10:36
1:28:15
1:22:25
1:22:30
1:02:30
1:14:50
1:15:15
1:11:05
1:22:35
1:21:10
1:11:33
1:12:10




